
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

   If you are planning to travel outside of the United States and intend to use your Shell Lake
State Bank debit or ATM card, you will need to file a travel notice with us.

   To ensure your card functions correctly during your trip, contact any of our branch
locations with your travel dates and the specific countries you will be visiting. Providing this
information in advance is necessary to prevent any disruption in service.   We wish you a safe
and pleasant trip.

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $204,484.48

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

02/28/2026 Beginning Balance $31,853.57

4 Credit(s) This Period $209,555.40

21 Debit(s) This Period $36,924.49

03/31/2026 Ending Balance $204,484.48

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 02/28/2026 Through 03/31/2026

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 3.81%

Interest Days 32

Interest Earned $659.47

Interest Paid This Period $659.47

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $2,069.37

Minimum Balance $203,825.01

Average Ledger Balance $200,587.72

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

02/28/2026 Beginning Balance $31,853.57

03/02/2026 SHELL LAKE SCHOOL TRANSFER $208,725.93 $240,579.50

03/02/2026
Recur Payment 9115 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * QBooks
OL SEQ# 056708 03/02 12:53

$274.00 $240,305.50

03/02/2026 CHECK # 15683 $6,260.10 $234,045.40

03/04/2026 CHECK # 15701 $10,319.00 $223,726.40

03/11/2026 CHECK # 15712 $346.67 $223,379.73

Statement Ending 03/31/2026
TOWN OF BASHAW   Page 1 of 6

Customer Number: XXXXX9211

01AFD81A9370D44AB03E315AEAB58712 20260331 Checking Account Statements



TOWN OF BASHAW XXXXX9211 Statement Ending 03/31/2026 Page 2 of 6

01AFD81A9370D44AB03E315AEAB58712 20260331 Checking Account Statements



NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/11/2026 CHECK # 15713 $611.84 $222,767.89

03/11/2026 CHECK # 15702 $12,613.66 $210,154.23

03/12/2026 CHECK # 15707 $70.00 $210,084.23

03/12/2026 CHECK # 15710 $163.33 $209,920.90

03/12/2026 CHECK # 15715 $168.89 $209,752.01

03/13/2026 CHECK # 15686 $67.00 $209,685.01

03/13/2026 CHECK # 15714 $447.77 $209,237.24

03/13/2026 CHECK # 15708 $1,957.10 $207,280.14

03/16/2026 DEPOSIT $160.00 $207,440.14

03/17/2026 CHECK # 15705 $1,950.00 $205,490.14

03/18/2026 CHECK # 15706 $100.00 $205,390.14

03/18/2026 CHECK # 15704 $282.11 $205,108.03

03/19/2026 DEPOSIT $10.00 $205,118.03

03/23/2026 CHECK # 15703 $19.00 $205,099.03

03/25/2026
Signature POS Debit 9503 WI SPOONER KWIK TRIP #1164
SEQ# 020377 03/23 10:29

$22.01 $205,077.02

03/26/2026 CHECK # 15709 $461.75 $204,615.27

03/27/2026 Barron Electric PURCHASE 4300340510 $88.81 $204,526.46

03/27/2026 CHECK # 15711 $288.47 $204,237.99

03/31/2026 INTUIT 31625673 TAX 19396809 $412.98 $203,825.01

03/31/2026 INTEREST $659.47 $204,484.48

03/31/2026 Ending Balance $204,484.48

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15683 03/02/2026 $6,260.10

15686* 03/13/2026 $67.00

15701* 03/04/2026 $10,319.00

15702 03/11/2026 $12,613.66

15703 03/23/2026 $19.00

15704 03/18/2026 $282.11

Check Nbr Date Amount

15705 03/17/2026 $1,950.00

15706 03/18/2026 $100.00

15707 03/12/2026 $70.00

15708 03/13/2026 $1,957.10

15709 03/26/2026 $461.75

15710 03/12/2026 $163.33

Check Nbr Date Amount

15711 03/27/2026 $288.47

15712 03/11/2026 $346.67

15713 03/11/2026 $611.84

15714 03/13/2026 $447.77

15715 03/12/2026 $168.89

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

03/02/2026 $234,045.40

03/04/2026 $223,726.40

03/11/2026 $210,154.23

03/12/2026 $209,752.01

03/13/2026 $207,280.14

Date Amount

03/16/2026 $207,440.14

03/17/2026 $205,490.14

03/18/2026 $205,108.03

03/19/2026 $205,118.03

03/23/2026 $205,099.03

Date Amount

03/25/2026 $205,077.02

03/26/2026 $204,615.27

03/27/2026 $204,237.99

03/31/2026 $204,484.48

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$160.00 $10.0003/16/2026 03/19/2026

#15683 #15686$6,260.10 $67.0003/02/2026 03/13/2026

#15701 #15702$10,319.00 $12,613.6603/04/2026 03/11/2026

#15703 #15704$19.00 $282.1103/23/2026 03/18/2026

#15705 #15706$1,950.00 $100.0003/17/2026 03/18/2026

0000000000001277
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#15707 #15708$70.00 $1,957.1003/12/2026 03/13/2026

#15709 #15710$461.75 $163.3303/26/2026 03/12/2026

#15711 #15712$288.47 $346.6703/27/2026 03/11/2026

#15713 #15714$611.84 $447.7703/11/2026 03/13/2026

#15715 $168.8903/12/2026

0000000000001277
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Visit us online at www.shelllakestatebank.com
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